
 
 

 
FOR: TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM PLAN UPDATE HORIZON YEAR 2040 SEALED BID MUST BE 
RECEIVED BY: THURSDAY, MARCH 19TH @ 2PM                    AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 
SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:                           

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Becky Collins COBA Plan Center 
1051 NE 4th St, Ste. 200 Bend, OR 97701 
 
E: plans@coba.org  

541 
389-
1058 

541 
389-
1545 

  

Matt Kittelson Kittelson & Associates, Inc. 
1001 SW Emkay Dr, Ste.140  
Bend, OR 97702 
 
E: mkittelson@kittelson.com  

541 
639-
8614 

   

April Pust BECON 
5419 SW Mill View Wy. Ste. 100 
Bend, OR 97702 
 
E: apust@beconeng.com  

541 
323-
0143 

   

Bid Research IMS 
945 Hornblend St. Ste. G 
San Diego, CA 92109 
 
E: imsbids@construction.com  

858 
490-
8800 

858 
490-
8811 

  

Brie Kidwell Contractor Plan Center 
5468 SE International Way 
Milwaukie, OR 97222 
 
E: brie@contractorplancenter.com  

503 
650-
0148 

   

Kendra Connelly Premier Builders Exchange 
PO Box 6731 Bend, OR 97708 
 
E: admin@plansonfile.com  

541 
389-
0123 

   

Katelyn Hall Rider Levett Bucknall 
1129 NW Couch St. Ste.730 
Portland, OR 97209 
 
E: katelyn.hall@us.rlb.com  

503 
226-
2730 
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NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Mary Levien Texas A&M Transportation Institute  
3135 TAMU College Station, TX 77843 
 
E: rdobids@tti.tamu.edu   

979 
317-
2047 

   

Miranda Jimerson Tri-City Construction Council 
20 East Kennewick Ave. 
Kennewick, WA 99336 
 
E: bidinfo@tcplancenter.com  

509 
582-
7424 

509 
582-
6815 

  

Ryan Farncomb Parametrix 
700 NE Multnomah Portland, OR 97232 
 
E: rfarncomb@parametrix.com  

503 
416-
6868 

   

Bid Clerk Prime Vendor 
4622 Cedar Ave. Wilmington, NC 28403 
 
E: usha.m@prime-vendor.com  

800 
746-
9554 

   

Bid Research IMS 
945 Hornblend St. Ste. G 
San Diego, CA 92109 
 
E: imsbids@construction.com  

    

John Falcone 
 
 

Envirobidnet.com an Entram Corp. 
24123 Peachland Blvd. 
Port Charlotte, FL. 33954 
 
E: catcav12@outlook.com  

888 
888-
0900 
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